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Name
0 Chris Phillips
1 Corinne Speer
0 Lynn Brewer
0 Tina Nomura
0 Becci Seuberling
0 Larry Stevens
0 Sue Theap
0 Brenda Plant
0 Lisa de Jong
0 Aaron Ballin
0 Steve Shitzer
0 Kandes Bregman
0 Robert Stanley
0 Paul Stannard
0 Hugo Paz
0 Jeff Everland
0 Monty Allen
0 Julie Rice
0 Andy Knox
0 Bonnie Anderson
0 Cathy Mosten
0 Dan Handalian
0 Jena D'Angelo
0 Joel Pelote
1 Jason Peele
0 Kenneth Atkins
0 Trisha Diesch
0 Kerwin Hy
0 Randy Turdo
0 Niccole Black
0 Laurie Kaufman
0 Tracey Stole
0 Nick Zimmer
0 Charles Hwang
1 Rita Lund
0 Michael Chang
0 Scott Turse
0 Michelle Banfi
0 Hubert Keller
0 Nihal Rahjesh
0 Rupert Benson
0 Tony Chung
0 Raijit Bhujle
0 Neil Stevens
0 Craig Holland

Title
President & CEO
Executive Secretary
Chief Financial Officer
Chief Operations Officer
Vice President
Vice President
Cash Manager
Account Manager
Planning
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Electrician
Program Manager
Electrician
Electrician
Project Manager
Program Manager
Facilities
Human Resources
Production
Planning
Coordinator
Rocket Scientist
Software Engineer
Computer Engineer
Civil Planner
Resource Planning
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Computer Engineer
Program Coordinator
Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Chemical Engineer
Chemical Engineer
Materials Scientist
Designer
Designer
Mechanic
Designer
Automotive Engineer



Department
Executive
Executive
Finance
Operations
Aerospace
Automotive
Finance
Finance
Finance
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Automotive
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Aerospace
Shuttle Design
Shuttle Design
Shuttle Design
Launch Planning
Launch Planning
Retrevial Systems
Retrevial Systems
Retrevial Systems
Flight Systems
Automotive
Alternative Fuels
Alternative Fuels
Alternative Fuels
Alternative Fuels
Alternative Fuels
Design Group
Design Group
Design Group
Advanced Design
Advanced Design

Salary

375000 Full Time
82500 Full Time
237000 Full Time
215000 Full Time
240000 Full Time
180000 Full Time
65000 Part Time
72000 Full Time
67000 Full Time
125000 Full Time
150000 Full Time
117000 Full Time
173000 Full Time
115000 Full Time
82000 Full Time
89000 Full Time
45000 Part Time
52000 Full Time
97000 Full Time
92000 Full Time
63000 Full Time
72000 Full Time
68000 Full Time
65000 Full Time
36800 Part Time
105000 Full Time
84000 Full Time
75000 Part Time
68000 Full Time
62000 Full Time
74000 Full Time
72000 Full Time
90000 Full Time
80000 Full Time
48000 Full Time
65000 Full Time
65000 Full Time
82000 Full Time
58000 Full Time
97000 Part Time
78500 Full Time
69750 Full Time
55250 Full Time
108000 Full Time
92000 Full Time

Employee Type

Phone

ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.
ext.

8100
8101
8110
8120
8130
8140
8201
8202
8203
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8601
8602
8603
8604
8310
8321
8332
8343
8348
8390
8361
8339
8318
8399
8411
8420
8440
8480
8448
8499
8450
8451
8453
8467
8468

Email
chris@infoQuest.com
cspeer@infoQuest.com
Ibrewer@infoQuest.com
tnomura@infoQuest.com
bseuberling@infoQuest.com
Istevens@infoQuest.com
stheap@infoQuest.com
bplant@infoQuest.com
ljiong@infoQuest.com

aballin@infoQuest.com
sshitzer@infoQuest.com
kbregman@infoQuest.com
rstanley@infoQuest.com
pstannard@infoQuest.com
hpaz@infoQuest.com
jeverland@infoQuest.com

mallen@infoQuest.com
jrice@infoQuest.com
aknox@infoQuest.com
banderson@infoQuest.com

cmosten@infoQuest.com

dhandalian@infoQuest.com
jdangelo@infoQuest.com
jpelote@infoQuest.com
jpeele@infoQuest.com
katkins@infoQuest.com
tdiesch@infoQuest.com
khy@infoQuest.com
rturdo@infoQuest.com
nblack@infoQuest.com
lkaufman@infoQuest.com
tstole@infoQuest.com
nzimmer@infoQuest.com
chwang@infoQuest.com
rlund@infoQuest.com
mchang@infoQuest.com
sturse@infoQuest.com
mbanfi@infoQuest.com
hkeller@infoQuest.com
nrahjesh@infoQuest.com
rbenson@infoQuest.com
tchung@infoQuest.com
rbhujle@infoQuest.com
nstevens@infoQuest.com
cholland@infoQuest.com
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